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Gift of Life Donor Program Hospital Registrants (64 as of 1-25-21) 
 

HOSPITAL HEALTH SYSTEM OPO REPRESENTATIVE OPO REP EMAIL 
Delaware County Memorial Hospital Crozer Health Joe Paparo jpaparo@donors1.org 
Taylor Hospital Crozer Health Joe Paparo jpaparo@donors1.org 
Crozer Chester Medical Center Crozer Health Joe Paparo jpaparo@donors1.org 
WellSpan Ephrata Community Hospital Wellspan Kelly Edwards kedwards@donors1.org 
Hospital of the University of Pennsylvania Penn Medicine Greg Marino gmarino@donors1.org 
Riddle Hospital Main Line Health System Debbie Cotellese dcotellese@donors1.org 
WellSpan Gettysburg Hospital Wellspan Karen Bronchella kbronchella@donors1.org 
Temple University Hospital Temple Christopher Schimpf CSchimpf@donors1.org 
Wilkes barre general hospital Commonwealth Health Jacki Giuffrida jgiuffrida@donors1.org 
Roxborough Memorial Hospital Prime Health Joe Paparo jpaparo@donors1.org 
Lower Bucks Hospital  Prime Health Denise Cirio dcirio@donors1.org 
Regional Hospital of Scranton Commonwealth Health Jacki Giuffrida jgiuffrida@donors1.org 
Moses Taylor Hospital  Commonwealth Health Jacki Giuffrida jgiuffrida@donors1.org 
UPMC Pinnacle West Shore UPMC Karen Bronchella kbronchella@donors1.org 
UPMC Pinnacle Community Osteopathic UPMC Karen Bronchella kbronchella@donors1.org 
UPMC Pinnacle Harrisburg UPMC Karen Bronchella kbronchella@donors1.org 
UPMC Carlisle UPMC Karen Bronchella kbronchella@donors1.org 
UPMC Hanover UPMC Karen Bronchella kbronchella@donors1.org 
St. Mary Medical Center Trinity Health Denise Cirio dcirio@donors1.org 
UPMC Lititz UPMC Karen Bronchella kbronchella@donors1.org 
Pottstown Hospital Tower Health Debbie Cotellese dcotellese@donors1.org 
St. Luke's Monroe Campus St. Luke’s Health Network Maria Bleil mbleil@donors1.org 
Suburban Community Hospital Prime Health Tameka Childs-Wolfe tchilds@donors1.org 
Geisinger Medical Center Geisinger Alayne Rosner arosner@donors1.org 
Mount Nittany Medical Center  Alayne Rosner arosner@donors1.org 
Corporal Michael J. Crescenz VA Medical 
Center 

 Greg Marino gmarino@donors1.org 

UPMC Williamsport UPMC Alayne Rosner arosner@donors1.org 
Lankenau Medical Center Main Line Health Debbie Cotellese dcotellese@donors1.org 
St. Luke's University Health Network - Easton 
Campus St. Luke’s Health Network 

Maria Bleil mbleil@donors1.org 

St. Luke's Sacred Heart St. Luke’s Health Network Maria Bleil mbleil@donors1.org 
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Tower Health Reading Hospital Tower Health Kelly Edwards kedwards@donors1.org 
WellSpan Waynesboro Hospital Wellspan Karen Bronchella kbronchella@donors1.org 
WellSpan Good Samaritan Hospital Wellspan Kelly Edwards kedwards@donors1.org 
Abington Hospital - Jefferson Health Jefferson Health Tameka Childs tchilds@donors1.org 
Abington-Lansdale Hospital Jefferson Health  Jefferson Health Tameka Childs tchilds@donors1.org 
St. Luke's University Hospital St. Luke’s Health Network Maria Bleil mbleil@donors1.org 
Chester County Hospital Penn Medicine Debbie Cotellese dcotellese@donors1.org 
UPMC Wellsboro UPMC Alayne Rosner arosner@donors1.org 
Paoli Hospital Main Line Health Debbie Cotellese dcotellese@donors1.org 
Jefferson Bucks Hospital Jefferson Health Denise Cirio dcirio@donors1.org 
Jefferson Torresdale Hospital Jefferson Health Denise Cirio dcirio@donors1.org 
Tyler Memorial Hospital Commonwealth Health Jacki Giuffrida jgiuffrida@donors1.org 
St. Luke's Upper Bucks Campus St. Luke’s Health Network Maria Bleil mbleil@donors1.org 
St. Luke's Miners Campus  St. Luke’s Health Network Maria Bleil mbleil@donors1.org 
Geisinger St. Luke's St. Luke’s Health Network Maria Bleil mbleil@donors1.org 
St Luke's Allentown  St. Luke’s Health Network Maria Bleil mbleil@donors1.org 
GEISINGER WYOMING VALLEY Geisinger Jacki Giuffrida jgiuffrida@donors1.org 
Lehigh Valley Health Network - Cedar Crest 
Transplant Center 

Lehigh Valley Health Network Maria Bleil mbleil@donors1.org 

Doylestown Hospital  Denise Cirio dcirio@donors1.org 
Einstein Medical Center Philadelphia Einstein Tameka Childs tchilds@donors1.org 
York Hospital Wellspan Karen Bronchella kbronchella@donors1.org 
Thomas Jefferson University Hospital Jefferson Health Sarah Higgins shiggins@donors1.org 
Phoenixville Hospital Tower Health Debbie Cotellese dcotellese@donors1.org 
Penn State Health Milton S. Hershey Medical 
Center 

Penn State Health Kelly Edwards kedwards@donors1.org 

Bryn Mawr Hospital Main Line Health Debbie Cotellese dcotellese@donors1.org 
Berwick Hospital Center  Alayne Rosner arosner@donors1.org 
The Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia  Greg Marino gmarino@donors1.org 
St. Luke’s Lehighton Campus St. Luke’s Health Network Maria Bleil mbleil@donors1.org 
Brandywine Hospital Tower Health Debbie Cotellese dcotellese@donors1.org 
Lancaster General Hospital Penn Medicine Kelly Edwards kedwards@donors1.org 
ENSTEIN  MEDICAL CENTER MONTGOMERY Einstein Tameka Childs tchilds@donors1.org 
Jennersville Hospital Tower Health Debbie Cotellese dcotellese@donors1.org 
Chestnut Hill Hospital                                         Tower Health               Tameka Childs                              tchilds@donors1.org 
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St. Christopher’s Hospital Tower Health Sarah Higgins                     shiggins@donors1.org 
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